
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 36,578 20,571 15,996 14,843 30,802 118,790 -305 -154 5,363 4,772 241.7
2 36,614 20,544 16,030 15,239 31,035 119,462 672 339 6,529 7,290 256.1
3 36,602 20,462 15,739 14,856 33,209 120,868 1,406 709 4,535 5,134 266.3
4 36,602 20,501 15,724 14,881 33,347 121,055 187 94 7,506 7,710 281.6
5 36,602 20,485 15,541 15,213 32,797 120,638 -417 -210 6,216 6,006 293.5
6 36,578 20,400 15,392 14,565 32,448 119,383 -1,255 -633 6,257 5,624 304.7
7 36,530 20,253 15,067 14,682 31,277 117,809 -1,574 -794 4,841 4,214 313.0
8 36,614 20,141 15,304 14,505 27,842 114,406 -3,403 -1,716 7,237 5,521 324.0
9 36,637 20,095 14,865 15,289 28,664 115,550 1,144 577 8,807 9,384 342.6

10 36,625 20,003 14,604 15,067 28,404 114,703 -847 -427 8,095 7,668 357.8
11 36,602 19,862 14,082 14,987 28,247 113,780 -923 -465 6,054 5,190 368.1
12 36,590 19,646 13,637 14,629 27,789 112,291 -1,489 -751 6,322 5,970 379.9
13 36,542 19,383 13,172 14,479 27,870 111,446 -845 -426 4,942 4,516 388.9
14 36,530 19,071 12,884 13,648 28,404 110,537 -909 -458 5,214 4,756 398.3
15 36,530 18,749 12,520 13,248 28,882 109,929 -608 -307 4,556 4,249 406.8
16 36,518 18,415 12,299 12,086 28,462 107,780 -2,149 -1,083 5,132 4,049 414.8
17 36,506 17,949 11,974 12,054 27,748 106,231 -1,549 -781 4,701 3,920 422.6
18 36,506 17,615 11,729 11,331 26,956 104,137 -2,094 -1,056 5,149 4,093 430.7
19 36,495 17,338 11,859 11,296 26,362 103,350 -787 -397 4,284 3,887 438.4
20 36,506 17,051 11,549 11,246 25,761 102,113 -1,237 -624 4,273 3,649 445.6
21 36,506 16,735 11,160 10,975 25,394 100,770 -1,343 -677 4,161 3,484 452.5
22 36,518 16,427 10,907 7,326 29,264 100,442 -328 -165 4,106 3,941 460.4
23 36,518 16,120 10,805 9,163 33,347 105,953 5,511 2,778 976 3,754 467.8
24 36,495 15,886 11,092 9,034 33,104 105,611 -342 -172 2,994 2,822 473.4
25 36,530 15,743 11,877 11,388 29,702 105,240 -371 -187 4,034 3,847 481.0
26 36,506 15,747 12,568 13,761 25,159 103,741 -1,499 -756 4,013 3,257 487.5
27 36,495 15,867 13,212 13,731 24,195 103,500 -241 -122 3,453 3,331 494.1
28 36,495 16,069 13,705 14,674 23,526 104,469 969 489 3,191 3,680 501.4
29 36,506 16,247 13,311 13,837 23,674 103,575 -894 -451 3,531 3,080 507.5
30 36,506 16,286 13,057 14,311 24,100 104,260 685 345 3,087 3,432 514.3

Totals -14,835 142,230

Acre - Feet 282,113
* October 1, 2021 to date
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